
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

April
2024Serviced Apartment

Public Holiday 
- Easter Monday 10.00am

10.30am
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
4.00pm

Greg’s group
Memory Lane
Mahjong
Rummikub
Knit & natter
Movie
Happy Hour

10.10am
10.30am
1.30pm
4.00pm

Triple A Seated
Scrabble
Out & About
Sing-along

9.30am
10.15am
10.30am

1.30pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
4.00pm

Making Memories
Bingo
Catholic liturgy - 
chapel
Indoor games
Supermarket
Current affairs club
Happy Hour

10.10am
1.30pm
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Triple A Seated
Rummikub & triominos
Indoor games
One on one
Men’s hour
Movie

10.00am

1.15pm
2.00pm

Prayer meeting - 
chapel
500 cards
Movie

2.00pm Church service

10.10am
1.15pm
1.15pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
3.00pm

Triple A Seated
Outdoor bowls
500 cards
Mind Benders
Bingo
Wellness walk

10.00am
10.30am
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
4.00pm

Greg’s group
Memory Lane
Mahjong
Rummikub
Knit & natter
Movie
Happy Hour

10.10am
10.30am
1.30pm
4.00pm

Triple A Seated
Scrabble
Out & About
Sing-along

9.30am
10.15am
10.30am

1.30pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
4.00pm

Making Memories
Bingo
Catholic liturgy - 
chapel
Indoor games
Supermarket
Current affairs club
Happy Hour

10.10am
1.30pm
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Triple A Seated
Rummikub & triominos
Indoor games
One on one
Men’s hour
Movie

10.00am

1.15pm
2.00pm

Prayer meeting - 
chapel
500 cards
Movie

2.00pm Church service

10.10am
1.15pm
1.15pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
3.00pm

Triple A Seated
Outdoor bowls
500 cards
Mind Benders
Bingo
Wellness walk

10.00am
10.30am
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
4.00pm

Greg’s group
Memory Lane
Mahjong
Rummikub
Knit & natter
Movie
Happy Hour

10.10am
10.30am
1.30pm
4.00pm

Triple A Seated
Scrabble
Out & About
Sing-along

9.30am
10.15am
10.30am

1.30pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
4.00pm

Making Memories
Bingo
Catholic liturgy - 
chapel
Indoor games
Supermarket
Current affairs club
Happy Hour

10.10am
1.30pm
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Triple A Seated
Rummikub & triominos
Indoor games
One on one
Men’s hour
Movie

10.00am

1.15pm
2.00pm

Prayer meeting - 
chapel
500 cards
Movie

2.00pm Church service

10.10am
1.15pm
1.15pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
3.00pm

Triple A Seated
Outdoor bowls
500 cards
Mind Benders
Bingo
Wellness walk

10.00am
10.30am
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
4.00pm

Greg’s group
Memory Lane
Mahjong
Rummikub
Knit & natter
Movie
Happy Hour

10.10am
10.30am
1.30pm
4.00pm

Triple A Seated
Scrabble
Out & About
Sing-along

Public Holiday 
- Anzac Day 10.10am

1.30pm
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Triple A Seated
Rummikub & triominos
Indoor games
One on one
Men’s hour
Movie

10.00am

1.15pm
2.00pm

Prayer meeting - 
chapel
500 cards
Movie

2.00pm Church service

10.10am
1.15pm
1.15pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
3.00pm

Triple A Seated
Outdoor bowls
500 cards
Mind Benders
Bingo
Wellness walk

10.00am
10.30am
1.30pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
4.00pm

Greg’s group
Memory Lane
Mahjong
Rummikub
Knit & natter
Movie
Happy Hour
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