

April 2024

RYMAN

Serviced Apartment

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

1	Public Holiday
	- Easter Monday

2	
10.00am	Greg's group
10.30am	Memory Lane
1.30pm	Mahjong
1.30pm	Rummikub
1.30pm	Knit & natter
2.00pm	Movie
4.00pm	Happy Hour

3	
10.10am	Triple A Seated
10.30am	Scrabble
1.30pm	Out & About
4.00pm	Sing-along
·	

4	
9.30am	Making Memories
10.15am	Bingo
10.30am	Catholic liturgy -
	chapel
1.30pm	Indoor games
1.30pm	Supermarket
2.00pm	Current affairs club
4.00pm	Happy Hour

١	5	
	10.10am	Triple A Seated
	1.30pm	Rummikub & triomino
	1.30pm	Indoor games
	2.30pm	One on one
	3.00pm	Men's hour
	4.00pm	Movie
	-	

6	
10.00am	Prayer meeting -
	chapel
1.15pm	500 cards
2.00pm	Movie

7	
2.00pm	Church service

8	
10.10am	Triple A Seated
1.15pm	Outdoor bowls
1.15pm	500 cards
1.30pm	Mind Benders
1.30pm	Bingo
3.00pm	Wellness walk
-	

10.00am	Greg's group
10.30am	Memory Lane
1.30pm	Mahjong
1.30pm	Rummikub
1.30pm	Knit & natter
2.00pm	Movie
4.00pm	Happy Hour

9

10)		
10.10am	Triple A Seated	9.30am	Making
10.30am	Scrabble	10.15am	Bingo
1.30pm	Out & About	10.30am	Cathol
4.00pm	Sing-along		chapel
		1.30pm	Indoor
		1.30pm	Supern
		2.00pm	Currer
		4.00pm	Нарру

9.30am	Making Memories
10.15am	Bingo
10.30am	Catholic liturgy -
	chapel
1.30pm	Indoor games
1.30pm	Supermarket
2.00pm	Current affairs club
4.00pm	Happy Hour
10	

Making Memories

Catholic liturgy -

Happy Hour

Bingo

chapel Indoor games Supermarket Current affairs club

14	
10.10am	Triple A Seated
1.30pm	Rummikub & triomino
1.30pm	Indoor games
2.30pm	One on one
3.00pm	Men's hour
4.00pm	Movie

19	
10.00am	Prayer meeting
	chapel
1.15pm	500 cards
2.00pm	Movie
·	

$^{\prime}$ 14 $_{\prime}$	
2.00pm	Church service

1.5	
10.10am	Triple A Seated
1.15pm	Outdoor bowls
1.15pm	500 cards
1.30pm	Mind Benders
1.30pm	Bingo
3.00pm	Wellness walk
•	

16	
10.00am	Greg's group
10.30am	Memory Lane
1.30pm	Mahjong
1.30pm	Rummikub
1.30pm	Knit & natter
2.00pm	Movie
4.00pm	Happy Hour

1/		10
0.10am	Triple A Seated	9.30am
0.30am	Scrabble	10.15a
.30pm	Out & About	10.30a
.00pm	Sing-along	
		1.30pm
		1.30pm
		2.00pm
		4.00pn

1	19	
ı	10.10am	Triple A Seated
ı	1.30pm	Rummikub & triominos
ı	1.30pm	Indoor games
ı	2.30pm	One on one
ı	3.00pm	Men's hour
ı	4.00pm	Movie
ı		
J		

20	
10.00am	Prayer meeting
	chapel
1.15pm	500 cards
2.00pm	Movie

21	
2.00pm	Church service

10.10am	Triple A Seated
1.15pm	Outdoor bowls
1.15pm	500 cards
1.30pm	Mind Benders
1.30pm	Bingo
3.00pm	Wellness walk

10.00am	Greg's group
10.30am	Memory Lane
1.30pm	Mahjong
1.30pm	Rummikub
1.30pm	Knit & natter
2.00pm	Movie
4.00pm	Happy Hour
•	,

23

24	
10.10am 10.30am 1.30pm 4.00pm	Triple A Seated Scrabble Out & About Sing-along
-	

Public Holiday	26	
- Anzac Day	10.10am	Triple A Seated
·	1.30pm	Rummikub & triominos
	1.30pm	Indoor games
	2.30pm	One on one
	3.00pm	Men's hour
	4.00pm	Movie

27	
10.00am	Prayer meeting
	chapel
1.15pm	500 cards
2.00pm	Movie

Church service

	2	,9	
Λ	1	۸۰	_

10.10am	Triple A Seated
1.15pm	Outdoor bowls
1.15pm	500 cards
1.30pm	Mind Benders
1.30pm	Bingo
3.00pm	Wellness walk
•	

30	
0.00am 0.30am .30pm .30pm .30pm .00pm	Greg's group Memory Lane Mahjong Rummikub Knit & natter Movie Happy Hour



